Scan the QR code for a fast access to
Elektrozubehör's products.
ELEKTROZUBEHÖR SPA
Sede legale:
Via F.lli Bronzetti, 24 - 20129 MILANO MI
Centro logistico e Punto vendita:
Via Cadorna, 66/A - 20055 Vimodrone MI
Tel: 02 701471 - Fax: 02 70147247 - E-mail: info@elektrozubehor.it

in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
1.5 38,1 15474B 25474B HDLCC 1500-410 2.3 57,4 1.90 48,3 0.82 20,8
0.41 10,4 2.0 50,8 15478B 25478B HDLCC 2000-410 2.8 71,6 1.5 38,1 2.19 55,6 0.70 17,8
3.0 76,2 15482B 25482B HDLCC 3000-410 3.8 97,3 2.68 68,1 0.82 20,8
MOUNTING MAX PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
HOLE BUNDLE Black Black Gray Overall Mounting Hole
DIA. DIA. Height Width Center to Cable
A
All All Nylon 6/6 All
B C Dia. Center
in. mm. in. mm.
Nylon 6/6 V-0 Rated Nylon 6/6
in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
0.20 5,1
0.38 9,7
15450B 15450F 15425 HDLCC 375-201
0.9 23,6 0.87 22,1
0.27 6,9 15451B 15451F 15426 HDLCC 375-265
0.20 5,1
0.50 12,7
15454B 15454F 15428 HDLCC 500-201
1.1 26,9 1.00 25,4 0.98 25,0
0.27 6,9 15455B 15455F 15430 HDLCC 500-265
0.20 5,1
0.63 16,0
15458B 15458F 15432 HDLCC 625-201
1.2 29,7 1.04 26,4
0.27 6,9 15459B 15459F 15433 HDLCC 625-265
0.27 6,9
0.75 19,1
15462B 15462F 15436 HDLCC 750-265
1.3 33,0 1.21 30,7
0.33 8,4 15463B 15463F 15437 HDLCC 750-330
0.27 6,9
0.88 22,4
15466B 15466F 15439 HDLCC 875-265
1.4 35,8 1.25 31,8 1.27 32,3
0.33 8,4 15467B 15467F 15440 HDLCC 875-330
0.27 6,9
1.00 25,4
15470B 15470F 15445 HDLCC 1000-265
1.5 39,1 1.36 34,5
0.33 8,4 15471B 15471F 15446 HDLCC 1000-330
• Available in multiple sizes to
accommodate a variety of cables
ranging from .38˝ to 1˝ in diameter.
• Unique design allows for installation